
DISSTON PLAYGROUND RENOVATION RFP
PRE-BID ATTENDEES - THURSDAY, MARCH 14, 2019 (10:00 AM)

Name: Company: Phone Number: Email/Website:
Robert LaBrum PRA 215-209-8763 robert.labrum@pra.phila.gov
Thomas Jones Philadelphia Concrete Doctors 267-315-0429 thomasjones@philadelphiaconcretedoctor.com
Mark Buschamn Ramos & Associates, Inc. 215-482-2800 ramosassoc@aol.com
Michael Schwed D'Angelo Bros, Inc. 215-271-7000 mschwed@dbicontractors.com
John Rutecki Rockport Construction Co., Inc. 610-623-2300 wally@rockportcon.com
Matt Hop Mayfield Site 610-633-0474 matt@mayfieldcorp.biz
Bob DiFerdinando AP Construction 215-688-0533 bobd@apconstruction.com
Marluis Mejia MJ Settelen Construction 215-893-0888 mmejia@mjsettelen.com
Bob Leboffe Gessler Construction Co. 610-497-2480 gesslerconstruction@comcast.net
Megan Funk PPR Capital Projects 215-683-3661 megan.funk@phila.gov
Ed Pridgen The Prime, LLC 267-226-2479 epridgen53@gmail.com
Megan Funk City of Phila, PPR 215-683-3661 megan.funk@phila.gov
Jayne Spector Langan 215-845-8900 jspector@langan.com


